От: Отправлено: Кому: Тема: Club Carlson <john.kennedy@clubcarlson-program.com> 11 декабря 2012 г. 0:21 CUSTOMER@RAMBLER.RU Earn up to 120,000 Gold Points. Book today.

If you cannot see this email, please click here | Add to safe senders list



MR. BROWN MEMBER NO 601599 BALANCE: 100( TIER: REE

Register and Bo

HOME | MY ACCOUNT | REDEEM | EARN | MEMBER BENEFITS | RESERVATIONS | HELP



STAY MORE NIGHTS. EARN MORE POINTS. EARN UP TO 120,000 GOLD POINTS®

Terms and Conditions Apply

Dear Alexander,

Hurry. Time is running out.

Register and book today to earn bonus points starting at 2,000 points per night for up to 20 eligible nights between now and December 31, 2012. Members who stay 10 to 20 eligible nights can earn up to 6,000 bonus points per night.

## Book your stay to earn:

- 2,000 bonus points per night when you stay 1 to 5 nights
- 4,000 bonus points per night when you stay 6 to 9 nights
- 6,000 bonus points per night when you stay 10 to 20 nights

In addition to this exceptional bonus offer, you'll receive an online booking bonus of 1,000 Gold Points<sup>®</sup> each time you book at clubcarlson.com, plus the standard 20 points per U.S. dollar spent on qualifying stays.

Your Membership Number is: 6015995019905700. Book your next stay today. Award nights start at just 9,000 Gold Points<sup>®</sup>.

BOOK NOW

Best wishes,

John Kennedy

John Kennedy Club Carlson Vice President

			Update my profile		Contact Us
CARLSON.*	Radisson mu	Radisson	Park Plaza	park inn	COUNTRY INNS & SUITES
Privacy Policy	act Us 🛛 🗖 <u>Terms &amp; Condit</u>	<u>ions</u> ■ <u>Update My</u>	Profile		

Promotional offers are subject to terms and conditions. Participation in Club Carlson is subject to the program terms and conditions. All Club Carlson benefits and services are subject to availability and may vary by hotel. <u>View member</u> <u>benefit terms and restrictions</u>.

This email was sent to you as: ALEXUSTU@RAMBLER.RU

© 2012 Carlson Hotels. All Rights Reserved.

This is a post only email. Please do not reply. Contact us with any questions at our website.

This advertisement was brought to you by Carlson Hotels on behalf of Club Carlson. If you do not wish to receive promotional messages and special offers from Carlson Hotels please <u>unsubscribe</u>. You may also change your privacy preferences for this account at any time by visiting your <u>online profile</u> or by <u>contacting us</u>. We will update your privacy preferences within ten business days from receipt of the request.

After you unsubscribe you may still receive non-marketing communications, such as a reservation confirmation, account status, an invitation to update your online profile, or to participate in a research opportunity. Review our updated <u>privacy policy</u>.

Club Carlson 701 Carlson Parkway Minnetonka, MN, 55305, U.S.A.